
(Amount in ₹)

Date	of	
receipt Amount	claimed Amount	of	claim	

admitted Nature	of	claim
Amount	
covered	by	
guarantee

Whether	
related	
party?

%	of	voting	
share	in	
CoC

1 Union Bank of India 18-03-23 19,969,519                              19,969,519                           Provide Loan to CD -                  No 32.48% -                  -                           -                                -                                      CD has not provide 
financial data.

2

Mivaan Pharma
Mr. Dhirav Thakkar
Mrs. Jigna Thakkar
Mr. Samyak Sheth
Mr. Harshil Sheth
Mr. Tushar Sheth

24-03-23 41,521,394                              41,521,394                           Provide Loan to CD No No 67.52% - - - - CD has not provide 
financial data.

61,490,913																												 61,490,913																									 0 100% 0 0 ‐                              0Total

Date	of	commencement	of	CIRP:	03‐03‐2023;
List	of	Creditors	Updated	on:	24‐03‐2023

Amount	of	claim	
not	admitted

Amount	of	claim	
under	verification Remarks,	if	any

Annexure‐4
Name	of	the	corporate	debtor:	Waxsen	Lifescience	Private	Limited;	

List	of	unsecured	financial	creditors	(other	than	financial	creditors	belonging	to	any	class	of	creditors)

Sl.	
No. Name	of	creditor

Details	of	claim	received Details	of	claim	admitted

Amount	of	
contingent	
claim

Amount	of	any	
mutual	dues,	
that	may	be	

setoff


